
STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA 227

VOTE FOR GOVERNOR, 1906.
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Barnes
Benson
Billings
Bottineau . . .
Burleigh
Cass
Cavalier
Dickey
Eddy
Emmons
Foster
Grand Forks
Griggs
Kidder
LaMoure
Logan
McHenry . ..
McIntosh . . .
McKenzie . . .
McLean . . . .
Mercer
Morton
Nelson
Oliver
Pembina
Pierce
Ramsey
Ransom
Richland
Rolette
Sargent
Stark
Steele
Stutsman
Towner
Traill
Walsh
Ward
Wells
Williams . .. .

923
391
295

1,150
983

2,056
1,043
676
365
600
260

1,050
238
294
687
510

1,072
426
336

1,636
325

1,646
664
244
911
368
476
900
993
369
713
492
218

1,061
404
534
814

1,924
584
678

1,348
1,062

42
1,672
489

1,884
1,574
330
387
274
617

3,020
736
168
471
59

1,014
19
211
364
14
395
849
113

1,607
973

1,537
488

1,436
1,020
515
282
579

1,177
1,192
1,072
2,239
1,947
679
569

46
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9
5
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15
7
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8
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3
12
40
2
24
16
2
5
30
22
18
17
it
32
7
6
14
10
24
35
138
21
41

29,309 34,424
5,115

Total . .
Plurality

978


